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Box Score Petitions Compiled by the HLL Staff

Insights
12.03.12

(Hospitality Update, No. 4, December 2012) We are aware of only ten petitions filed during the
month of October, the last month for which we have any reports.

EMPLOYER

Holiday Inn Chicago O’Hare

Holiday Inn Chicago O'Hare

Sable Kitchen & Bar
Marriott EL Paso

Grand Wailea Management
Company LLC d/b/a Grand
Wailea Resort Hotel & Spa

Residence Inn by Marriott

Monte Carlo Hotel

Edward Thomas Collections
d/b/a Shutters on the Beach

Mirage Hotel and Casino

Rudy’s Diner

CITY AND
STATE

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

El Paso, TX

Wailea, HI

Parsippany,
NJ

Las Vegas,
NV

Santa
Monica, CA

Las Vegas, Professional, Clerical and Miscellaneous

NV

Newark,
NJ

UNION

Teamsters Local 72

Teamsters local 727 a/w International
Brotherhood of Teamsters, Chauffeurs,
Warehousemen and Helpers of America

UNITE HERE International, Local 1

International Union of Operating
Engineers, Local 351

International Longshore and Warehouse
Union, Local 142

UFCW, Local 464-A

International Union of Operating
Engineers, Local 501

International Union of Operating
Engineers, Local 501

Employees, Teamsters Local 995

UNITE HERE

DATE

10/26/2012

10/22/2012

10/22/2012

10/19/2012

10/18/2012

10/15/2012

10/15/2012

10/11/2012

10/11/2012

10/02/2012
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