

Box Score Petitions Compiled by the HLL Staff

Insights 12.03.12

(Hospitality Update, No. 4, December 2012) We are aware of only ten petitions filed during the month of October, the last month for which we have any reports.

EMPLOYER	CITY AND STATE	UNION	DATE
Holiday Inn Chicago O'Hare	Chicago, IL	Teamsters Local 72	10/26/2012
Holiday Inn Chicago O'Hare	Chicago, IL	Teamsters local 727 a/w International Brotherhood of Teamsters, Chauffeurs, Warehousemen and Helpers of America	10/22/2012
Sable Kitchen & Bar	Chicago, IL	UNITE HERE International, Local 1	10/22/2012
Marriott El Paso	El Paso, TX	International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 351	10/19/2012
Grand Wailea Management Company LLC d/b/a Grand Wailea Resort Hotel & Spa	Wailea, HI	International Longshore and Warehouse Union, Local 142	10/18/2012
Residence Inn by Marriott	Parsippany NJ	UFCW, Local 464-A	10/15/2012
Monte Carlo Hotel	Las Vegas, NV	International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 501	10/15/2012
Edward Thomas Collections d/b/a Shutters on the Beach	Santa Monica, CA	International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 501	10/11/2012
Mirage Hotel and Casino	Las Vegas, NV	Professional, Clerical and Miscellaneous Employees, Teamsters Local 995	10/11/2012
Rudy's Diner	Newark, NJ	UNITE HERE	10/02/2012